## 2025/26 School Fee Schedule for

## St. Timothy Elem School

Description	2025/26 Fee Amount
Supplemental Education Fees - Kindergarten up to a Max \$30	
Communication Pouch	\$1.25
Cultural Fee	\$8.00
Electronic Device User Fee	\$4.00
School Activity - Kinder	\$9.50
Visual Journal	\$7.25
Supplemental Education Fees - Grades 1 to 6 up to a Max \$50	
Agenda	\$8.00
Cultural Fee	\$9.00
Electronic Device User Fee	\$5.25
Site Licenses	\$20.50
Visual Journals	\$7.25
Individual Assessment (Sales through Office)	
Agenda Replacement	\$8.00
Handbell Gloves	\$8.00
Recorders	\$6.00
School Activities / Fieldtrips	
Alien Inline	\$23.00
Artist in Residence	\$18.00
Fieldtrips - Grade 1	\$50.00
Fieldtrips - Grade 2	\$50.00
Fieldtrips - Grade 3	\$50.00
Fieldtrips - Grade 4	\$50.00
Fieldtrips - Grade 5	\$50.00
Fieldtrips - Grade 6	\$50.00
Fieldtrips - Kindergarten	\$50.00
K-6 Bowling	\$12.00

Description	2025/26
	Fee Amount
Mental Healthy Symposium	\$5.00
Patrol Picnic	\$5.00
Wisest Conference	\$30.00
Athletics (Extracurricular Fees)	
Cross Country Run, Grade 4-6	\$10.00
Indoor Soccer Tournaments	\$15.00
Running Room Indoor Games	\$15.00
Volleyball Tournament, Grade 4-6	\$35.00